#### Edgar Filing: TONELLI QUENTIN J - Form 4

TONELLI ( Form 4	QUENTIN J								
November (	09, 2005								
FORM	ЛД							OMB AF	PROVAL
	<b>FORM 4</b> UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSI Washington, D.C. 20549					OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the check								Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject Section Form 4 Form 5	to <b>SIAIE</b> 16. or	MENT OF CHA	SECU	RITIES				Estimated a burden hou response	iverage
obligatio may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons ntinue. Section 17	rsuant to Section (a) of the Public 30(h) of the	Utility Ho	lding Co	mpar	ny Act of	1935 or Section	1	
(Print or Type	Responses)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> TONELLI QUENTIN J			Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer		
		IDE2 [IDX	KX LABOF [X]	RATORI	ES II	NC /DE	(Check	c all applicable	)
(Last) (First) (Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)				Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)		
	X LABORATOR DEXX DRIVE	IES, 11/08	8/2005				Vie	ce President	
	(Street)		Filed(Month/Day/Year) App			Applicable Line)	vidual or Joint/Group Filing(Check ble Line) rm filed by One Reporting Person		
WESTBRO	DOK, ME 04092						Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-	Derivativ	e Secu	rities Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if     Transactionor Disposed of (D)     Securities     Over       Code     (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)     Beneficially     For       /Year)     (Instr. 8)     Owned     Di       (A)     (A)     Transaction(s)     (Instr. 4)		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
G			Code V	Amount		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Common Stock	11/08/2005		М	746	А	\$ 22.6875	1,476	D	
Common Stock	11/08/2005		М	3,244	А	\$ 23.88	4,720	D	
Common Stock	11/08/2005		М	8,536	А	\$ 17.6875	13,256 <u>(1)</u>	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of<br/>information contained in this form are not<br/>required to respond unless the formSEC 1474<br/>(9-02)

#### Edgar Filing: TONELLI QUENTIN J - Form 4

# displays a currently valid OMB control number.

## Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number or of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. De Se (It
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Incentive Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 17.6875	11/08/2005		М	8,536	<u>(2)</u>	02/04/2010	Common Stock	8,536	1
Incentive Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 22.6875	11/08/2005		М	746	<u>(3)</u>	02/07/2011	Common Stock	746	2
Incentive Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 23.88	11/08/2005		М	3,244	<u>(4)</u>	10/18/2010	Common Stock	3,244	\$

### **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
TONELLI QUENTIN J						
C/O IDEXX LABORATORIES, INC.			Vice			
ONE IDEXX DRIVE			President			
WESTBROOK, ME 04092						
0:						

#### Signatures

Conan R. Deady, Attorney-in-Fact for Quentin J. Tonelli,	
PhD	11/09/2005
<b>**</b> Signature of Reporting Person	Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The reporting person indirectly holds 3,575 shares of Common Stock of IDEXX Laboratories, Inc., which shares are held by the Bret C.
 (1) Tonelli UTMA. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares and this report should not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of such shares for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.

- (2) Grant of option to buy shares of Common Stock exercisable as to 1,132 shares on 2/04/01; 1,904 shares on 2/04/02; and 2,000 shares on 2/04/03, 2/04/03, 2/04/04 and 2/04/05.
- (3) Grant of option to buy shares of Common Stock exercisable as to 1 share on 2/07/03; 2 shares on 2/07/04; 743 shares on 2/07/05; and 2,000 shares on 2/07/06.
- (4) Grant of option to buy shares of Common Stock exercisable as to 336 shares on 10/18/03; 908 shares on 10/18/04; and 2,000 shares on 10/18/05.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.